
IP 
20

3 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

52 W

820 lm

10 lm/W

2821 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

67%

27%

1637 lm

156 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 37.18 in

Width: 8.76 in

Height: 36.61 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 156 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
LOGICO WALL 3 IN LINEA HALO
0393030A
ARTEMIDE

Painted metal structure. The blown glass diffuser with polished-silk finish, gives a materic aspect when the lamp is on or when it is off. A

unique combination of glass finishing methods provides a polished-silk finish. The lower edge of the diffuser is cut with a diamond-edged

blade. Available in three sizes in single or 3-in linea versions. Direct and diffused light emission. 

Light output 1 
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